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At Ronald McDonald House Manitoba, we provide essential services that remove barriers, 
strengthen families, and promote healing when children need healthcare.

Thanks to the incredible generosity of our community, in 2024, we supported 1,632 families through 
overnight accommodations and our day use program. Together, our Ronald McDonald House and 
Ronald McDonald Family Room programs provided 10,899 nights of accommodations to families 
from 287 communities across Winnipeg, rural Manitoba, and Northwestern Ontario. These services 
resulted in an estimated $3.5 million in savings for families facing the emotional and financial 
challenges of childhood illness and injury.*

Since 1984, our commitment to the service and care of families remains steadfast. With your
generous support, Ronald McDonald House Manitoba will continue to serve more families than
ever ensuring that every family who walks through our doors feels welcomed and supported 
during one of the most difficult times in their lives.

Your support makes a difference. By joining us for our 40th annual Hope Gala, you are helping to 
provide comforting accommodations, warm meals, family-centered programs, and spaces that 
bring a sense of normalcy and care to families when they need it most.

All proceeds stay local and directly support Ronald McDonald House Manitoba.

We invite you to be part of this special evening. Together, we can strengthen families and help 
promote healing—one night, one meal, and one family at a time.

With deep gratitude,



Sponsorship Opportunities
PRESENTING SPONSOR
•	 Opportunity to bring greetings at the Gala
•	 Category exclusive sponsor
•	 Corporate logo on any and all promotional materials
•	 Invitation for 16 guests (2 tables) with priority seating 

and 2 bottles of sparkling wine per table*
•	 Corporate name displayed on tables
•	 Linked logo displayed on Gala website
•	 Logo displayed in event program/signage sponsor  

listing and sponsor video during event (displayed 
independently in video)

•	 Social media recognition
•	 Option to purchase additional tables at $1,500 each
Investment: $25,000

PLATINUM SPONSOR
•	 Category exclusive sponsor
•	 Corporate logo on any and all promotional materials
•	 Invitation for 16 guests (2 tables) with priority seating 

and 2 bottles of sparkling wine per table*
•	 Corporate name displayed on tables
•	 Linked logo displayed on Gala website
•	 Logo displayed in event program/signage sponsor  

listing and sponsor video during event (displayed 
independently in video)

•	 Social media recognition
•	 Option to purchase up to 3 additional tables at $1,500 each
Investment: $15,000

GOLD SPONSOR
•	 Category exclusive sponsor
•	 Invitation for 8 guests (1 table) with priority seating 

and 2 bottles of sparkling wine per table*
•	 Corporate name displayed on table(s)
•	 Linked logo displayed on Gala website
•	 Logo displayed in event program/signage sponsor  

listing and sponsor video during event (displayed 
independently in video)

•	 Social media recognition
•	 Option to purchase up to 2 additional tables at $1,500 each
Investment: $10,000

SILVER SPONSOR
•	 Invitation for 8 guests (1 table) with priority seating*
•	 Corporate name displayed on your table(s)
•	 Linked logo displayed on Gala website
•	 Logo displayed in event program/signage sponsor  

listing and sponsor video during event (displayed 
independently in video)

•	 Social media recognition
•	 Option to purchase 1 additional table at $1,500
Investment: $7,500

BRONZE SPONSOR
•	 Invitation for 8 guests (1 table) with priority seating*
•	 Corporate name displayed on your table
•	 Linked logo displayed on Gala website
•	 Logo displayed in event program/signage sponsor  

listing and sponsor video during event (displayed with 
other Bronze Sponsors in video)

•	 Social media recognition
Investment: $5,000

SILENT AUCTION SPONSOR
•	 Invitation for 4 guests with priority seating*
•	 Corporate name displayed on your table
•	 Logo displayed in event program/signage sponsor  

listing and sponsor video during event (grouped with 
other $3,000 sponsors in video)

Investment: $3,000

HORS D’OEUVRES SPONSOR - SOLD

CANDY BAR SPONSOR - SOLD

SPARKLING WINE SPONSOR - SOLD

DINNER WINE SPONSOR - SOLD

DESSERT SPONSOR - SOLD

CORPORATE TABLE
•	 Invitation for 8 guests (1 table)*
•	 Corporate name displayed on your table
•	 Name displayed on table event program
Investment: $2,500

*Invitation to event includes hors d’oeuvres, sparkling wine, dinner, dinner wine, and dessert



If you are not making your payment online, please return your completed sponsorship form and payment to:
Ronald McDonald House Manitoba, 62 Juno Street, Winnipeg, MB  R3A 1H9

Phone: 204.774.4777 | Fax: 204.774.2160 | Email: info@ronaldmcdonaldhousemb.ca

COMPANY NAME:
CONTACT NAME:
PHONE:						     FAX:
ADDRESS:
EMAIL:
CITY:				    PROVINCE:				    POSTAL CODE:

40th

PRIZE DONATIONS
The evening wouldn’t be complete without the
opportunity to win some amazing prizes! Prize
donors will be recognized on the Gala’s virtual
silent auction platform. Additional recognition
is provided to Live Auction donors. Tax receipts
are available for eligible prize donations and
will be issued upon request, in accordance 
with CRA guidelines.

ONLINE PAYMENT
For immediate payment, please scan QR code or 
visit RMHCManitoba.org to process your transaction.

MAKE A STATEMENT
	 $25,000 Presenting Sponsor
	 $15,000 Platinum Sponsor
	 $10,000 Gold Sponsor
	 $7,500 Silver Sponsor
	 $5,000 Bronze Sponsor
	 $3,000 Silent Auction Sponsor
	 $3,000 Hors D’Oeuvres Sponsor (Sold)
	 $3,000 Candy Bar Sponsor (Sold)
	 $3,000 Sparkling Wine Sponsor (Sold)
	 $3,000 Dinner Wine Sponsor (Sold)
	 $3,000 Dessert Sponsor

TABLE/INDIVIDUAL TICKET PURCHASE
	 $2,500 Corporate Table ($1,108 tax receipt)
	 $250 Individual Admission ($138 tax receipt)
(Please specify desired quantity for table and individual admission purchases.)

RECOGNITION:
(Please indicate the name you would like us to recognize you as on sponsor and/or corporate table signage.)

PRIZE DONATION
	 Prize Description:

MONETARY DONATION
I/we are unable to attend, but wish to make a donation in the following amount:

Thank you for helping us keep families together!
	 Cheque enclosed (payable to Ronald McDonald House Manitoba)
	 Please invoice us 		  Please contact us about a prize donation pick-up/delivery
	 Corporate credit card or 		 Personal credit card
Name on card: 								        Expiry date:
Credit card number: 							       Security code / CVV #:

(Optional tables are available for purchase
by Presenting, Platinum, Gold, and Silver
sponsors. Please specify desired quantity.)

	 Optional table ($1,500 each)

http://RMHCManitoba.org
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